CONCOURS INTERNE DE LA SECTIDN DE MONTREUX

dimanche le 28 mai 1972

DAMES

le Jaton Fonique 39,37
2¢ Bovey Elisabeth 30,55
3, Moran @aria 37.10
4, LGret Catherine 36480
5, Berset Isabelle 359,47

Pupillettes petites

l., .Jost Christine 41,21
2, Miiller Florence 39,96
d¢ Chapalay Josianne 38,61
4. Gorgerat Frangoise 3T.11
5, Gualtieri Myriam 38,57
6. Schertenleim Sandra 35,27
T Patricia Alice 35,02
e Meoesching Annick 34,75
9¢ Dupraz Josianne 34,25
loe Berset Marie=Christine 33,40
11, Miggli Astrid 3370
12, Vonnez Daniella 33,65
1%, Farina Rose-Marie 33,47
14, Molinari Véronique 32,60
15, Brehm Natalie 32.21
l6. Sandau Daominique 32.14
17, Bertholet Dominique 3le.%0
18, Petronio Suzanne il,7o
19, Déma Caroline 1617
20, Maillardet Pascale 29,61
2}, Badan Christine 29,17
224 Hanggeli Patricia 2759
23, Monier Viviane 25,68

Pupillettss moysnnes

1, Franchini Catherine 41,66
2e Genillard Francine 19,68
d; Martinez Camen 39,19
4, Conoscenti Maria 37,913
S50 Mermoz Laurence ITeT3
e Mordasini Liliane 37,73
Te Moran Olga 3762
8, Perruchoud Patricia 3720
9, Cardoletti Muriel e~
lo. Schaupeter Béatrice 3670
11, Caputo Claudia 36,41

12, Marguerat Anne=Lise 36,23



Pupillettes moyennes { suite )

134 DM Pietro Nicole 35,88
13, LGorgerat Jacqueline 35.50
15, Nicollier Dominigquse 35,21
16, Mottier Viviane 4,76
17, Surchat Chantal 34,53
18, Monnier Carnle 4,42
19, Mayer Denise 33,95
204 Todaro Salvatrice 33,77
21. Mirante Liliane 3350
224 Saudan Nicole J3,43
23, Petronio Marianne 32,97
24, Vonnez Dolores J2,64
25, Berger Véronigue J2.45
260 Nicollier Josianne 32,34
27a Javet Nicole 32,13
28s Granger Chantal 30,96
29 Trifiletti Patricia 23,80
Jo. Martin Isabelle 1i.54
3l. i Pietro Thériss 11,18

Pupillettes grandes { cate. 3. )

1, Meyer Dominique 41,45
2 Martinez Lolita dpy 20
s Dumas Catherine 38,9L
4, Bumas Josianne 36,84
Se Miiller Erica 38,78
6o Labaste Catherine 3B, 6o
Te Stamandinionli fuisa 37,98
Bs Mirante Rose-Marie 37,42
9¢ Bendjama Jasmina 36,48
lo, Lilla Corinne 6o
1l Cachelin Dominique 32,92

Pupillettes grandes ( cat, 4 )

le Vaney Chantal 42,02
2o Bigliardi Ivana 41.1o
3. Chapalay Marlane 41, @0
da Jickli Caroline dpg8m
9o Perret Catherine 39,78
fs Bieri Corinne 39,15
7o Bueler Béatrice 39,05
Actifs

l, Jaquet Georges 37080
2e¢ Dey Michel 5Te50
1. Jost Marcel S5602m
4, Dumas Pierre=Alain 55,98
SO M M M M

9 Gret Bernard S544m

6o Barbezat Bernard 53,95



Actifs { suite )

Te
He
9
loe
1l.

Chapalay Philippe
Jost Jean-Pierre
Pletschex André
Mermod Henri
Walkexr Hans

Pupilles petits

Lo
2o

14,
15,
16,
lTO
18,
19,
2a,
21,
224
23,
24,
285,
264
27q
28,
29,
A,

Gualtieri Olivier

Ferrario Jean=frangois

Henchoz Christian
Berset Jean=f rangois
Rodel Andréas
Berger Pascal

Cotruzzola Salvatore

Cardoletti Laurent
Frei Thierry
Grand Frangois
Fillet Bominique
Nicolet Michel
Dupraz Claude
Mordasini Yves
Gonzales Francis
Carleés Victer
Mdller Christian
Joseph Tony
Blehler Jran=Claude
Tuffo Nunzio
Berger Philippe
Hadl Franz

Perret Christian
Moncalve Philippe
Papi Piers

Villar Johny
Lambert Jean-Marc
Tuffa Jean=Claude
Blichler Laurent

Pupilles grands

1,
20
Jdo
4,
Se
60
To
Bs
9
lag
11,
12.
13,

Salwy Richard
Berset Marc-Henri
S5alvi Pierre
Burgherx Arnold
Rigart Henri
Manzini Olivier
Moura Aichard
Manzini Daniel
Zonzoni Serge
Carlés Jomé
Tedeschi Gérald
Gervaz Olivier
Peretti Michel

53530
53s2m
52060
92.40
5l.80

41,23
dooTo
49692
39450
KA

38,04
36,65
d6.20
36515
35060
38¢2am
358,10
34,91
.40
34,10
34,05
33.%
33,41
32677
324~

31,80
31,25
[ PN

Je.do
Jo.l8
29415
28,89
28,70
24,080

50,74
Sp.2a
47473
4?42@
43,45
A3 e

41,65
41,39
41,33
3% To
38,60
3B, 56
38,46



Pupilles grands ( suite )

14, Dupraz Paseal 38,40
15, Maxtinez Frangois 37.%
16, Pompili Pierre 37641
17, Cohen Silvain 36,40
18, Villar Arséne 35:To

19, Mpesching Silwvain 33465



